

COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS  
SENATE AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2641  
(Reference to House engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 3, strike "certified peace officers;" insert "administrative
- 2 position; animal"; after "health" insert "and welfare"
- 3 Line 5, strike "\$193,787.94" insert "\$193,800"
- 4 Line 7, strike "a certified"
- 5 Strike lines 8 through 10, insert "an administrative position in the animal
- 6 services division of the Arizona department of agriculture."
- 7 Line 11, strike "\$348,842.00" insert "\$529,300"; strike "two" insert "three"
- 8 Line 13, strike "one" insert "three"
- 9 Line 14, after "health" strike remainder of line
- 10 Strike lines 15 through 31, insert "and welfare inspectors."
- 11 Reletter to conform
- 12 Line 33, strike ", B, C, D"; strike "E" insert "B"
- 13 Amend title to conform